CKH-60-XXX IP67 R       REV 1.0.3                             60W Constant Current Driver
 1 / 6      Specifications are subject to changes without notice.
www.eaglerise.com       Tel: 0757-86256865        Fax：0757-86269260     sales@eaglerise.com
Features
 Input voltage range:90-305VAC
 High efficiency up to 91%
 Low THD,10%Max up to 230Vac
 No load Power consumption<0.5W

Model
Input Voltage
range
Output
Current
Output Voltage
Range
Max output
Power
Max Output
Voltage
Power
Factor
Typical
Efficiency
CKH-60-550 IP67 R 90~305Vac 550mA 54-109V 60W 120V 0.95 91%
CKH-60-600 IP67 R 90~305Vac 600mA 50-100V 60W 110V 0.95 91%
CKH-60-650 IP67 R 90~305Vac 650mA 48-92V 60W 102V 0.95 91%
CKH-60-700 IP67 R 90~305Vac 700mA 48-86V 60W 96V 0.95 91%
CKH-60-750 IP67 R 90~305Vac 750mA 40-80V 60W 90V 0.95 91%
CKH-60-800 IP67 R 90~305Vac 800mA 37-75V 60W 85V 0.95 90.5%
CKH-60-850 IP67 R 90~305Vac 850mA 35-70V 60W 80V 0.95 90.5%
CKH-60-900 IP67 R 90~305Vac 900mA 34-67V 60W 77V 0.95 90.5%
CKH-60-950 IP67 R 90~305Vac 950mA 34-63V 60W 73V 0.95 90.5%
CKH-60-1000 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1000mA 34-60V 60W 70V 0.95 90.5%
CKH-60-1050 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1050mA 34-57V 60W 67V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1200 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1200mA 25-50V 60W 60V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1300 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1300mA 23-46V 60W 56V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1400 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1400mA 21-43V 60W 53V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1500 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1500mA 20-40V 60W 48V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1600 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1600mA 20-38V 60W 47V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1700 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1700mA 20-35V 60W 45V 0.95 90%
CKH-60-1800 IP67 R 90~305Vac 1800mA 20-34V 60W 42V 0.95 90%
Note：
1. Test condition：230Vac/50Hz，at full Load；
CKH-60-XXX IP67 R       REV 1.0.3                             60W Constant Current Driver
 2 / 6      Specifications are subject to changes without notice.